
TEMP. TREE PROTECTION BARRIER - N.T.S.

NOTES:

LEGEND

5

8

6

9

T

MECH.

BIKES
MOVE-IN

PRINCIPAL
ENTRANCE

AMENITY

GARBAGE

EXIT

EX
IT

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

RES.

PROPOSED 6

STOREY BUILDING

A

B

CDEF

301

302

305

G
H

I J K
L

M

COMMISSIONERS ROAD WEST

R
E

Y
N

O
L

D
S

 R
O

A
D

S
T

E
P

H
E

N
 S

T
R

E
E

T

306351

318

317

315

314

316

313

312

311

309

308

307

327

326

338

337

332

333

334

335

336

350

349

348

347

346
345 339

340

341

342343344

331
329

330

325

328

324 32
3

32
2

32
1

32
0

31
9

N

303

304

VEG UNIT 1

310

SLSL

SL

SL

TREE PRESERVATION PLAN
SCALE = 1:250

TREES RECOMMENDED FOR REMOVAL

TREES RECOMMENDED FOR PRESERVATION

KEY MAP

Martha Berkvens, O.A.L.A. C.S.L.A.                DATE

LONDON, ONTARIO (519) 667-3322.
MARTHA BERKVENS, OALA, CSLA, LANDSCAPE ARCHITECT,
TENDER PURPOSES UNLESS SIGNED AND DATED BY
THIS DRAWING SHALL NOT BE USED FOR CONSTRUCTION OR




